
Racing Clinic at DBMS in Clifford Hall on Thursday, August 17th at 7:00 PM


 
 
 
 
 


Race Date Day High Tide Meet on
Dock 1st Gun 

1 8/27/23 Sunday 8:22 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM

2 9/2/23 Saturday 1:46 PM 12:00 PM 12:45 PM

3 9/3/22 Sunday 2:35 PM 12:00 PM 12:45 PM

4 9/9/23 Saturday 8:02 AM 7:30 AM 8:15 AM

5 9/16/23 Saturday 1:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:45 PM

6 9/17/23 Sunday 1:34 PM 12:00 PM 12:45 PM

Rain Date 9/30/23 Saturday 12:31 PM 11:30 AM 12:15 PM 

Rain Date 10/1/23 Sunday 1:18 PM 12:00 PM 12:45 PM

Fall 2023 Race Schedule

Racing Clinic at DBMS in Clifford Hall on Thursday, April 20th at 7:00 PM


 
 
 
 
 


Race Date Day High Tide Meet on
Dock 1st Gun 

1 5/6/23 Saturday 12:43 PM 9:30 AM 10:15 AM

2 5/20/23 Saturday 12:48 PM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM

3 5/21/22 Sunday 1:32 PM 11:00 AM 11:45 AM

4 6/3/23 Saturday 11:31 AM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM

5 6/4/23 Sunday 12:19 PM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM

6 6/17/23 Saturday 11:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 

Rain Date 6/18/23 Sunday 12:30 PM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM

Rain Date 6/24/23 Saturday 4:45 PM 1:30 PM 2:15 PM

Spring 2023 Race Schedule


